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CA-ANF-3622

Daily Growth Cumulative
Fire Progression

NAD 83 UMT Zone 11
0 2 41

Miles I

8/26/2009 1,174 Acres 1,174 Acres
8/27/2009 4,031 Acres 5,205 Acres
8/28/2009 31,772 Acres 36,977 Acres
8/29/2009 57,160 Acres 94,137 Acres
8/30/2009 7,638 Acres 101,775 Acres
8/31/2009 13,644 Acres 115,419 Acres
9/1/2009 21,400 Acres 136,819 Acres
9/2/2009 7,302 Acres 144,121 Acres
9/3/2009 3,963 Acres 148,084 Acres
9/4/2009 2,401 Acres 150,485 Acres
9/5/2009 4,241 Acres 154,726 Acres
9/6/2009 2,239 Acres 156,965 Acres


